

FLOOR AMENDMENT

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

State of Oklahoma

SPEAKER:

CHAIR:

I move to amend HB3390

Page	Section	Lines	Of the printed Bill
			Of the Engrossed Bill

On page 5, lines 6 and 7, by deleting the words "and contingency fee contract" after the word "contract" on line 6 and before the word "with" on line 7;

On page 7, line 19, by deleting the word "services" after the word "competent" and before the word "does" and adding in lieu thereof the word "service";

On page 8, lines 3 and 4, by deleting the language beginning with the word "In" on line 3 through the word "before" on line 4 and adding in lieu thereof the word "Before";

On page 8, lines 15 and 16, by deleting the language beginning with the word "In" on line 15 through the word "before" on line 16 and adding in lieu thereof the word "Before";

On page 9, line 20 by deleting the word "services" before the word "does" and adding in lieu thereof the word "service"; and

On page 10, lines 15 and 16 by deleting paragraph 4 and renumbering subsequent paragraph.

AMEND TITLE TO CONFORM TO AMENDMENTS

Amendment submitted by: Terry ODonnell

Adopted: _____

Reading Clerk

